	and the same of th		
2002 UNIFOR	M DIIGINEGE	DEDART.	/IIDD
ZUVZ UNIFUN	M DUSINESS	KEPUKI	lubk
<u> </u>		 -	. — — — —

<u>,</u> 200	z uni	FORM BUS	INESS REPO	DRT	(UB	R)			,		
DOCL 1. Entity Na	JMENT	# A9800	0002932						·	. -	
LEE JOINT VENTURE, LTD.				FILED							
						2002 SEP 18 AM 10: 37					
Principal Place of Business 1715 MONROE STREET FORT MYERS FL 33901		Mailing Address C/O WILLIAM HOROWITZ 1715 MONROE STREET FORT MYERS FL 33901			DIVIJION OI TALLAHA	F CORPOR	RATIONS				
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address 3325 French Park Drive 3325 Franch Par			ark D	rive					10 1201 2 (0120 1110 1201 1201		
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt		Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 1			DUE BY SEPTEMBER 25, 2002			_			
City & State Edmond, OK		City & State Edmond, OK			4. FEI Numbe	er 73-611060 1		Applied For Not Applicab	ole		
Zip 73034	6 Name	Country USA and Address of Current	Zip 73034	USA	•	_		of Status Desired		8.75 Additional ee Required	
	01 1121110	and Addiess of Ourrent	registered Agent		Name			Address of New	Registered A	gent	_
		LIN STARNES & HOLT,	P.A.			n Pet		er is Not Acceptab	le)		
-	IAM HOROV				2609	1 Man	devilla	Drive	ie)		
	NROE STRE										
FORT MYERS FL 33901 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its re				City Boni	ta Sp	rings		FL	Zip Code 34134		
the obliga	e named entity itions of regist	submits this statement for ered agent.	the purpose of changing its	registere	d office or	r registere	ed agent, or bot	th, in the State of Fl	lorida. I am fa	miliar with, and accep	ot
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed	Or printed name of registered agent a	nd title if applicable.		<u></u>			Sep	t. 6,	2002	
9. Capital Contributions as Shown on record. \$2,123,774.57 In FLORIDA to date					23,77	4.57			TO DEPT. OF STATE	\dashv	
	A G NOTE:	ENERAL PARTNER TI General Partners MA	HAT IS A BUSINESS EN Y NOT be changed on t	TITY MI	IST BE I	REGIST	FRED AND A	CTIVE WITH TH	IIS OFFICE.	aar .	٦
12.		GENERAL PARTNER	INFORMATION	13.				ADDRESS CH			ᅱ
DOCUMENT # F98000006375 NAME SITAL NC.		STREE	T ADDRESS			nc. Doc #P Park Driv					
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	501 WEST 144, SUITE 360 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118		CITY-	ST-ZIP		ond, OK					
NAME				STREE	T ADDRESS						
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	C. J. Emphasian .	The grantening by the management		CITY-	ST-ZIP		-			•	
DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS				STREE	T ADDRESS	` .		····	<u></u>	· 	
CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT #				CITY-	ST-ZIP	istor ac finda — etc. "r	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		
NAME STREET ADDRESS				STREE	T ADDRESS	-J, A		00005 -05/20		012014 ****526.25	_
CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT #				CITY-	ST-ZIP						
NAME STREET ADDRESS	•				T ADDRESS						\downarrow
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY-S	-						\dashv
NAME STREET ADDRESS				CITY-S	T ADDRESS				F-u		$\frac{1}{2}$
CITY-ST-7IP	l			■ GH7~3	117415						- 1

Janice S. Berglund, Pres. Latis II, Inc., General Partner 828-743-2467 **SIGNATURE:**

14. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 620, Florida Statutes

AHachment

CUMMINGS & LOCKWOOD LLC

FILED

2002 SEP 18 AM 10: 37

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

I ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Jean Marie Mundell Corporate Paralegal

239.649.3186 Direct 239.263.0703 Fax jmundell@cl-law.com

3001 Tamiami Trail North Naples, FL 34103 239.262.8311 Phone 239.263.0703 Fax www.cl-law.com September 12, 2002

Uniform Business Report Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500 Attn: Joey Bryan

Re: Lee Joint Venture, Ltd.
Charter #A98000002932
2002 Uniform Business Report Filing

Dear Joey:

Enclosed please find Lee Joint Venture, Ltd.'s corrected Uniform Business Report filing for the 2002 calendar year. Please file the corrected Uniform Business Report as submitted. Per our earlier telephone conversation you had acknowledged receipt of Lee Joint Venture, Ltd.'s check in the amount of \$526.25 to cover the filing fees. I have also enclosed a copy of the front and back of this check as endorsed by the Department of State for deposit.

Also, as you had agreed in our earlier telephone conversation, please refund Lee Joint Venture, Ltd. in the amount of \$25.00 reimburse it for fees collected to file an amendment to partnership registration, which was an inappropriate filing for this limited partnership.

Thank you for your time and attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please call me at 239-649-3186.

Very truly yours,

lean Marie Mundell

Enclosures to court in a good great a pair a program a conting on your

the following marger to the constant point / subtent programmer in the constant point.

Ms. Janice Berglund*

On the point of a system of the constant per programmer and a system of the constant per programmer.

.NplLib1:496626.1 09/12/02